
 

 

BRITISH SCHOOLGIRLS’ RACES 2012 
 

PRIZE LIST 
 

Giant Slalom  
 

 
CH1 Novices Cup 1 Katya Williams   Kandahar 
  2 Sophie Lismore  D.H.O 
  3 Alexandra Lillywhite  Woodbridge 
    
CH2 Ros Hepworth Cup 1 Honor Clissold  Richmond 
  2 Anna Henderson  Kandahar 
  3 Alice Taylor  St Mary’s Ascot A 
    
British-based  MacLeod Cup 1 Zoe Karavasili  Abbey Gate A 
non registered CH  2 Emma Poole  Downe House A 
  3 Felicity Harrison Cheltenham a 
    
British-based ESF Cup 1 Poppy Hartley  Bryanston  
Non registered JR  2 Jenna Reid   
  3.Sophie Kubler-Wachendorf  Reeds 
    
British Overall Lewthwaite Trophy 1 Emily Evans Kandahar 
  2 Charlotte Guest Strathallan 
  3 Honor Clissold Richmond 
    
British School GS Shield 1 Strathallan  
  2 King Edward VI  
  3 Reeds  

 
Slalom 

 
 
CH1 Dolphin Cup 1 Alexandra Lillywhite Woodbridge 
  2 Sophie Lismore D.H.O 
  3 Katya Williams Kandahar 
    
CH2 Lillywhites Cup 1 Anna Henderson Kandahar 
  2 Honor Clissold Richmond 
  3 Alice Taylor St Mary’s Ascot A 
    
British-based  Junior Cup 1 Zoe Karavasili Abbey Gate A 
non registered CH  2 Sophie Bell Abbey Gate B 
  3 Claudia Chmielowska Highgate 
    
British-based  ESF Cup 1 Jenna Reid Reeds 
non registered Junior   2 Anna Offord Richmond 
  3 Louisa Schulte Bockum Wellington 
    
British Overall Atalanta Cup 1 Charlotte Guest Strathallan 
  2 Emily Evans Kandahar 
  3 Thomasine Nilson-Wrede Reeds 
    
British School SCGB Challenge 1 Strathallan  
 Cup 2 Reeds  
  3 King Edwaed V1  
 



 

 

Combined  
 

CH1 Argyll Cup 1 Katya Williams Kandahar 
  2 Alexandra Lillywhite Woodbridge 
  3 Sophie Lismore D.H.O. 
    
CH2 LSC Salver 1 Honor Clissold Richmond 
  2 Anna Henderson Kandahar 
  3 Alice Taylor St Mary’s Ascot A 
    
British-based Club des Sports Cup 1 Coco Vuilany -Taylor St Swithuns 
non registered CH I  2 Lily Woodbridge Lambrook 
  3 Sophie Bell Abbey Gate A 
    
British-based Flaine Cup  1 Zoe Karavasili Abbey Gate A 
non registered CH II  2 Emily Reid Heathfield 
  3 Emma Poole Downe House A 
    
British-based British Car  1Tomisine Nilson-Wrede Reeds 
JR1 Registrations Cup 2 Florence Bell King Edward V1 
  3 Laetitia Hawkins-hooker L.E.H A 
    
British-Based Alliance in 1 Emily Evans Kandahar 
JR 2 Partnership 2 Charlotte Guest Strathallan 
  3 Victoria Bell King Edward Vi 
    
British Based ESF Cup 1 Jenna Reid Reeds 
Non registered Junior  2 Poppy Hartley Bryanston 
  3 Louisa Schulte-Bockum Wellington 
    
British Overall Sims Bowl 1 Emily Evans Kandahar 
  2 Charlotte Guest Strathallan 
  3 Tomasine Nilson-Wrede Reeds 
    
Best B Team Eve Alcott Cup 1 Wycombe Abbey B  
  2 Lady Eleanor Holles B  
  3 Millfield  
    
British School Lees-Jones Salver 1 Strathallan  
  2 Reeds  
  3 King Edward V1  
    
British-based Libby Greenacre 1 St Marys Calne A  
non-registered team  Salver 2Wycombe Abbey A  
  3 Wellington  
    
Best team overall Lillywhites Trophy 1 Kandahar  
  2 Strathallan  
  3 Reeds  

 
Parallel 

Ladies’ Ski Club Junior Challenge Cup 
 

1st: Strathallan  2nd Kandahar 
 

Shirley Stevens Bursary for Racing Potential  
One weeks training 



 

 

Child 1 girl who displays essential motivation and talent to develop into a successful ski racer 
NOT a member of a ski Club 
 
Emily Reid  - Heathfield A 
 
 
DHO  
One Weeks training 
Best Child 1 girl in GS  
NOT member of Ski Club 
 
Lily Woodbridge Lambrook 
 
BASI Prize 
BASI Level 1 course placement 
 
Charlotte Guest Strathallan 
 
INCLINE SPORTS 
A Beyond X race suite made to a design chosen by the racer 
 
Orlaith Monk  Queens Chester 
 
BSR SPECIAL PRIZES  
 
Phillipa Wey Snowsports 
 
Elizabeth Dodd  St Leonards Mayfield 
 
 


